
 
 

Owners may select any contractor from the list and are encouraged, but not required, to get more than one bid for service. 

Me2 strives for good customer service and quality workmanship. If you have an unsatisfactory experience with an Me2 contractor,  

first seek to resolve the issue directly with you contractor. Otherwise contact Me2 at eshamb@milwaukee.gov or (414) 286-8556. 

 

 

 

 

 Arch Electric LLC - Chris Merklein 
W4499 Sumac Rd., Plymouth, WI, 53073 
(920) 627-0742 • chris@archelectricllc.com 
www.archelectricllc.com 

 Electric Services of WI, LLC - Tammy Evaska 
4704 S. 47th St., Greenfield, WI, 53220 • (414) 282-6682 
electricservices11@sbcglobal.net  • www.electricserviceswi.com 

 Greener Technology Inc. - Jay Helnore 
12123 W. County Line Rd. #2, Milwaukee, WI, 53224 
(262) 674-0004 • jay@gtsmartbox.com 
Master Plumber License #226811 
www.gtsmartbox.com 

 Grunau - Kyle Falvey 
1100 W. Anderson Ct., Oak Creek, WI 53154 
(414) 216-6925 • kyle.falvey@grunau.com • www.grunau.com 
Master Plumber License #: 864790 
 
 

 Pieper Electric Inc. - Michael Hahlbeck 
5070 N. 35th St., Milwaukee, WI, 53209 
(414) 462-7700 • mike.hahlbeck@pieperpower.com 
www.pieperpower.com 

 Pyramid Electric- Jim Gaillard 
1978 W Hampton Ave., Milwaukee, WI, 53209 
(414) 461-9108 • jim@pyramidllc.com 
www.pyramidllc.com 

 Steiner Electric - Robb Steiner 
2323 Sylvan Way, West Bend, WI 53095 
(262) 334-5517 • robbsteiner@steiner-electric.com • www.steiner-
electric.com 

  

 
 Accurate Insulation Solutions - Steven Maki  

N9063 North Road, Ixonia, WI 53036  
(262) 347-1010  • srmaki@netwurx.net   
www.accurateinsulationsolutions.com 
 
 

 Action Heating and Cooling – Brooke Boeing 
1011 W Somers St. Milwaukee, WI 53205 
(414) 291-5400 • brooke.boeing@actionwi.com 
www.actionwi.com 

 
 

Brenner Corp – Sandra Hollman 
1669 S 1st St. Milwaukee, WI 53207 
(414) 482-2500 • sandy@brennercorp.com 
www.brennercorp.net 

        Butters-Fetting Co. Inc. - Edward Tonn 
1669 S. 1st St., Milwaukee, WI, 53204 
(414) 645-1535 • info@buttersfetting.com  
www.buttersfetting.com • Master Plumber License #225689 

 Dairyland Electric - Christopher Martinez 
12770 W Custer Ave., Butler, WI 53007 
(262) 783-1550 • info@dairylandelectric.com 
www.dairylandelectric.com 

 H&H Energy Services  - Adam Gusse 
3201 Latham Dr., Madison, WI, 53713 
(608) 273-4464  •  agusse@hhsolarenergy.com 
www.hhgroupholdings.com 

 Helping Hands Habitat LLC – Larry McKenzie 
3847 North 39th St. Milwaukee WI, 53216 
(414) 208-7541  •  moneynpatience@gmail.com 
www.facebook.com/moneynpatience 

 Hunzinger Construction Co. – Phil Vetterkind 
21100 Enterprise Ave., Brookfield, WI, 53045 
(262) 780-9134 • pvetterkind@hunzinger.com 
www.hunzinger.com • Master Plumber License #225689 
 
 

Me2 Commercial Contractors 
Businesses may select any contractor from the list and are encouraged, but not required, to get three bids for service. These contractors provide support services for Me2 

qualified projects as support for Focus on Energy incentives. Me2 Commercial Contractors can work on projects eligible for PACE Commercial Financing.  
If your PACE project is more than $250,000 you must select a contractor that offers Performance Contracting (checkbox icon).  

Me2 Focus on Energy Small Business Allies 
These contractors provide services for all Me2 qualified projects and are able to access all commercial Focus on Energy incentives.  

These contractors perform walk-throughs of customer facilities and identify opportunities for energy efficiency. Electrical contractors also perform lighting retrofits and design. 

These contractors may charge a fee for this service. Ask for details. 

 



 
 

Owners may select any contractor from the list and are encouraged, but not required, to get more than one bid for service. 

Me2 strives for good customer service and quality workmanship. If you have an unsatisfactory experience with an Me2 contractor,  

first seek to resolve the issue directly with you contractor. Otherwise contact Me2 at eshamb@milwaukee.gov or (414) 286-8556. 

 

 

 

 

 Intec – Elvis Alvarado 
321 N. 25th St., Milwaukee, WI 53233 
(414) 732-2234 • elvis@intecwi.com 
www.intecwi.com • Master Plumber License #224725 

 

 Integrated Building Systems LLC – Darren Kalal 
W204 N13883 Goldendale Rd. Richfield, WI, 53076 
(414) 640-7404  •  darrenk@ibswi.com 
www.ibswi.com 

 J.F. Ahern Co. – Jason Nenonen 
3201 Canal St. Milwaukee, WI 53208 • (414) 921-7580 
dreinelt@jfahern.com  • www.jfahern.com 
Master Plumber License #132547 

 

 Johnson Controls, Inc. - Dean Henderson 
N22 W22922 Nancy’s Court, Waukesha, WI, 53186 
(262) 957-4938 • dean.henderson@jci.com 
www.johnsoncontrols.com 

 

 Milwaukee Plumbing & Piping - Al Holtz 
11300 W Greenfield Ave, Milwaukee, WI, 53214 
(414) 257-9000 • al@milwplumbing.com 
www.milwplumbing.com 

 Murphy Energy Systems – Mark McBride 
1027 E Hampton Rd, Whitefish Bay, WI 53217 
(414) 810-0301 • mark@murphyenergy.net 
www.murphyenergy.net 

 Nash Mechanical – Reggie Nash 
P.O. Box 340594 Milwaukee, WI 53234 
(414) 640-7001 • nashmechanical8@aol.com 
www.nashmechanicalhvac.com 

 PACE Equity – Beau Engman 
825 North Jefferson, Suite 300 Milwaukee, WI 53202 
(855) 378-0858 • beau@pace-equity.com 
www.pace-equity.com 

 

 P.L. Freeman – Prentice L. Freeman Jr. 
2836 N. Brookfield Rd. Suite 5 Brookfield, WI 53045 
(262) 784-6860 • prenticejr@plfreeman.com 
www.plfreeman.com 

 Power Control, LLC - Domenico Santilli 
2949 S. 13th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53215 • (414) 688-6196 • 
solar@powercontrolllc.com • www.powercontrolllc.com 
 

 Roman Electric – Phil Rose 
640 S 70th St. Milwaukee WI, 53214 • (414) 771-5400 
philr@romanelectric.com 
www.romanelectric.com 

 Safe Abatement for Everyone - Craig Murdock 
1520 S Sylvania Ave. #305 Sturtevant, WI 53177 • (262) 960-9552 
• craig@safeabatement.com • www.safeabatement.com  

 Staff Electric - Gary Neuens 
P.O. Box 917, Butler, WI, 53007 • (262) 781-8230 
gneuens@staffelectric.com 
www.staffelectric.com 

 Stay-Lite Lighting - Steve Winkel 
W233 N2800 Roundy Cir. Pewaukee, WI, 53089 
(262) 522-2440 • swinkel@stay-lite.com 
www.stay-lite.com 

 Stramowski Heating – Brian Stramowski 
6508 S Howell Ave, Oak Creek, WI 53154 
(414) 762-6457 • brian.s@stramowski.com 
www.stramowski.com 

 
STEAM 

 

Thuemling Industrial. – Tim Thuemling 
1225 Pearl St. Waukesha, WI 53186 
(262) 547-1789 • timthuem@aol.com 
www.thuemlingsteam.com 

 Total Mechanical – Michael Hyde 
W234 N2830 Paul Rd., Pewaukee, WI 5353072 
(262) 523-2500 mhyde@total-mechanical.com 
www.total-mechanical.com 

 Venture Electrical Contractors Inc. - Mike Bates 
2110 Pewaukee Rd. Ste. 110, Waukesha, WI, 53188 
(262) 542-2727 ext. 225 • mbates@venture-electric.com 
www.venture-electric.com 

 Weatherization Services LLC - Devin Hawthorne  
1101 W Layton Ave, Milwaukee, WI 53221  
 (414) 873-4945 • mrweatherization@aol.com 
www.weatherizationservices-wi.com 
Master Plumber License #223998 
 

  



 
 

Owners may select any contractor from the list and are encouraged, but not required, to get more than one bid for service. 

Me2 strives for good customer service and quality workmanship. If you have an unsatisfactory experience with an Me2 contractor,  

first seek to resolve the issue directly with you contractor. Otherwise contact Me2 at eshamb@milwaukee.gov or (414) 286-8556. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Elect-Tech – Larry Meyers 

N22 W22967 Nancy Ct. Suite C Waukesha, WI 53186 
 (262) 446-3122 • lmeyers@elect-techinc.com 
www.elect-techinc.com 

 

TANK 
REMOVAL 

Gary Schacht 
1506 Friess Lake Rd., Hubertus, WI 53033 • (262) 623-6157  
garyschacht@gmail.com 

 
WINDOWS 

JF Cook Co. – Chris Reber 
7830 S 10th St Oak Creek, WI 53154 
 (414) 491-0057 • creber@jfcookco.com 
www.jfcookco.com 

 
DEMOLITION 

McKinley’s Corporation - Carl McKinley 
2545 N. 30th Street, Milwaukee, WI, 53210 
(414) 264-6673 • mckinleyscorp@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

Me2 Support Contractors 
Businesses may select any contractor from the list and are encouraged, but not required, to get three bids for service.  

These contractors provide support services for Me2 qualified projects as support for Focus on Energy incentives. 


